
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$4,535.51

1769OSPREY CV

$0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

PARKS MSTU

$65.86

NORTH BAY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL LOCAL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL

NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT
SCHOOL STATE

GENERAL REVENUE
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

PUBLIC HEALTH

11/22/2007

FINE AND FORFEITURE

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

0510 1057870

1057870

0.04840
0.12620

1.58680
1.58290

0.04500

Paid

1.68190

2.61500
5.02400

Nov 30, 2007

Nov 30, 2007

0.18880

346,511
346,511
346,511

346,511
346,511
346,511
346,511

346,511
346,511

98-07024192

65.86

1769OSPREY CV

1769OSPREY CV

$4,354.09REGIONS MORTGAGE�DEB RANKIN DFW 2-4

Homestead

AGNEW CHARLES R & ELLEN P
1769 OSPREY COVE
NICEVILLE, FL    32578-0000

AGNEW CHARLES R & ELLEN P
1769 OSPREY COVE
NICEVILLE, FL    32578-0000

BLUEWATER BAY MSBU

141S22480800000060

141S22480800000060

12.89900

1769OSPREY CV

BOLTONS LANDINGLOT 6

582.80

Receipt #

15.59
1,740.87

906.13
43.73
16.77

548.49
549.85

65.42

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

371,511
371,511

25,000

371,511
25,000

371,511
25,000

371,511

020274

371,511
371,511 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

$4,469.65

371,511
371,511




