EN ANDERSO	DN	Paid Real	l Estate					aTax.com. Eche I-Ad Valorem As
ACCOUNT NUMBER	ES	CROW CD	MILLAGE C	D A	LTERNATE KEY	(	PROPERTY	ADDRESS
141S22480800000060		020274	0510		1057870		1769OSP	REY CV
GNEW CHARLES R & ELLI 69 OSPREY COVE CEVILLE, FL 32578-0000		1769OSPREY CV BOLTONS LANDINGLOT 6						
CEVIEE, IE 32576-0000						BOLIO	NS LANDINGLC	JI 0
			AD VALO	REM T	AXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLA	AGE RATE	ASSESSED VAL	UE I	EXEMPTION AMO	DUNT .	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
KALOOSA COUNTY BD OF C ENERAL REVENUE INE AND FORFEITURE UBLIC HEALTH MERGENCY MEDICAL CHOOL LOCAL CHOOL STATE IORTHWEST WATER DISTRIC IORTH BAY FIRE DISTRICT ARKS MSTU		1.58680 1.58290 0.04840 0.12620 2.61500 5.02400 0.04500 1.68190 0.18880	371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511 371,511		25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51 346,51	1 548.49   1 16.77   1 43.73   1 906.13   1 1,740.87   1 15.59   1 582.80
	Iomestead							
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: I TOTAL MI		12.89900					M TAXES	\$4,469.65
			/isit <b>Okaloo</b>	saTax	.com and sigr			
		-				-		
QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT				NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS   LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT				
	eck is <u>FREE</u>		ills by email.		VATER BAY MSB			65.86
		C:	Sign up at OkaloosaTax.com		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSI			\$65.86
					COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSM			\$4,535.51
					VIDINED TAXES	ANDA	55E35IVIEIN I 5	ψ1,000.01
POSTMARKED BY: DLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT	<b>30, 2007</b> 0							
<b>EN ANDERSO</b>	JN	Paid Real	Estate		Make your p	baymen	it at <b>Okaloos</b>	<b>aTax.com</b> . Eche
aloosa County Tax Co	llector				Notice of Ad	Valorer	n Tax and Nor	I-Ad Valorem As
ACCOUNT NUMBER		PROPERTY	ADDRESS			ONLIN		PAY ONLY
141S22480800000060		1769OSPI	REY CV			saTax.co		Nov 30, 2007
ALTERNATE KEY			AXES CAN BE PA			<b>BY MAI</b> 30X 1390		<b>Nov 30, 2007</b> \$0.00
1057870		r, credii/De	BIT CARDS OR E	-CHECK		e, FL 325		+ 0.00
RETU	RN			176	590SPREY CV	EN		
AGNEW CHA 1769 OSPREY NICEVILLE, 1	COVE							